Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

00016

14.009.
14.09.
14.009.

006413

24 15:27
24 15:27
24 15:27

44
:44 +000
144

GPS

GPS+

Loc lansare
Data lansarii

Columbofil
Longitudine

03h

: ANTON BORIS

87745
408452
87744
87784
87729
87767
87743
87703
87764
87736
87720
87724
87706

DA6EFFFB
DA6F889D
DA5592D3
DAT9EA60
DA5592B3
DA559175
DA14DDD8
DA420CA8
DA559029
DA129165
DA6F018C
DA6F8913
DA55927C
DA559226
DA3AB350
DA6F0008
DA19EB8B
DA55928D
DA559115
DA559240
DAQ6771C
DA5592D0
DA6F005B
DAG6EFF3A
DA6F8837
DA559306
DA5590AF
DAO677BB
DA206F29
DA19EC19
DA19EAS8B
DA19A4B1

DA5592DF

Data Ora

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr Serie inel
001 RO 24
002 RO 24
003 RO 24
004 RO 24
005 RO 24
006 RO 24
007 RO 24
008 RO 24
009 RO 24
010 RO 24
011 RO 24
012 RO 24
013 RO 24
014 RO 24
015 RO 24
016 RO 24
017 RO 24
018 RO 24
019 RO 24
020 RO 24
021 RO 24
022 RO 24
023 RO 24
024 RO 24
025 RO 24
026 RO 24
027 RO 24
028 RO 24
029 RO 24
030 RO 24
031 RO 24
032 RO 24
033 RO 24
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

: RO- 04

sS===>
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BENZING 4890579
BENZTIN

Cod




